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STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 7, 2023 - Tuesday

Bill No.

HB 1004 f
HB 1010 f
HB 1032 f
HB 1067
HB 1078 f
HB 1131 f
HB 1136 f
HB 1155 f
HB 1167 £
HB 1205 f
HB 1244 £
HB 1255
HB 1260 f
HB 1265 f
HB 1271 f
HB 1278 £

30th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Bridge jumping signs
Shellfish sanitary control
Wildfires/electric utilities
High-hazard facility wages
Urban forest management
Solid waste management
Employee expenditures
Consumer health data
Residential housing

Service by pub./dependency
Enrichment levy authority
Health care prof. SUD prg.
Work-limiting disability
Adult family homes/prop. tax
Organ transport vehicles

Nonrelative kin placement

Committee Rpt.

TR DP29

APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)31
AGNR DPS10

LAWS DPS6 DNP3

LG DPS5 w/oRecl

ENVI DPS8 DNP6 w/oRec1
LAWS DPS6 DNP3

CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2
HOUS DPS13

CRJIDPSI1

APP DP19 DNP12

HCW DPS13 w/oRec4
HSEL DP7 w/oRec4

FIN DP13

TR DPS29

HSEL DPS8 w/oRec2 DNP1

2023 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
APP
APP
RUL
RUL

APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1281 £

1291 £

1292 £

1295 £

1307 £

1313 £

1334 £

1335

1364 £

1394 £

1405 £

1406 £

1407 £

1408

1414 £

1419 £

1421 £

1425 £

1435 £

1445

1449 £

1457 £

1468 £

1480 £

1489 £

1500 £

Death with dignity act

Academic employee bargaining
FBI criminal history records

DCYF placement agreements

Physician bargaining

Health care afford./medicare

PTBA aquatic lands access
Personal identifying info.
Nautical NW license plate

Sexual offenses by youth

Public benefit payments/DCYF

Youth seeking housing assist

Dev. disability/eligibility
HIV medication rebate rev.
RTA vehicle removal

County treasurer duties

Voluntary stewardship prog.

Municipal annexations

Home care safety net assess.

Law enf. misconduct
Project permits/reports
Motor carriers/restrooms

Impact fee deferrals

All-hazard emergency manage.

Mt. St. Helens license plate

Cottage food sales cap

HCW DPS11 DNP6

LAWS DP9

HSEL DPS11

HSEL DPS11

LAWS DP9

HCW DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP3

TR DP29

CRJ DPS9 w/oRec2

TR DP28 w/oRecl

HSEL DPS6 DNP4 w/oRecl

HSEL DPS10 w/oRecl

HSEL DPS11

HSEL DP11

APP DPS31

TR DPS29

LG DP6

LG DP6

LG DPS6

HCW DPS17

CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2

LG DPS4 w/oRec2

TR DPS29

LG DP6

ICEV DP8 w/oRec7

TR DP28 w/oRecl

AGNR DPS10

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

FIN

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

1552 £

1618

1620

1623

1657

4000

Urban agriculture study
Childhood sexual abuse/SOL
Incorporation/population
Regional economic dev.
Marriages by federal judges

Year of the salmon

AGNR DP10

CRJ DPS9 w/oRec2

LG DPS6

ICEV DP15

CRJDPI11

AGNR DP10

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL



