## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  Bills Reported Out of Committee  FIFTH ORDER OF B									
February 7, 2023 - Tuesday		Tuesday	30th Day	2023 Regular Session					
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED									
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.					
НВ	1004 f	Bridge jumping signs	TR DP29	RUL					
НВ	1010 f	Shellfish sanitary control	APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)31	RUL					
НВ	1032 f	Wildfires/electric utilities	AGNR DPS10	APP					
НВ	1067	High-hazard facility wages	LAWS DPS6 DNP3	RUL					
НВ	1078 f	Urban forest management	LG DPS5 w/oRec1	APP					
НВ	1131 f	Solid waste management	ENVI DPS8 DNP6 w/oRec1	APP					
НВ	1136 f	Employee expenditures	LAWS DPS6 DNP3	RUL					
НВ	1155 f	Consumer health data	CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2	RUL					
НВ	1167 f	Residential housing	HOUS DPS13	APP					
НВ	1205 f	Service by pub./dependency	CRJ DPS11	APP					
НВ	1244 f	Enrichment levy authority	APP DP19 DNP12	RUL					
НВ	1255	Health care prof. SUD prg.	HCW DPS13 w/oRec4	APP					
НВ	1260 f	Work-limiting disability	HSEL DP7 w/oRec4	APP					
НВ	1265 f	Adult family homes/prop. tax	FIN DP13	RUL					
НВ	1271 f	Organ transport vehicles	TR DPS29	RUL					
НВ	1278 f	Nonrelative kin placement	HSEL DPS8 w/oRec2 DNP1	APP					

НВ	1281 f	Death with dignity act	HCW DPS11 DNP6	RUL
НВ	1291 f	Academic employee bargaining	LAWS DP9	APP
НВ	1292 f	FBI criminal history records	HSEL DPS11	RUL
НВ	1295 f	DCYF placement agreements	HSEL DPS11	APP
НВ	1307 f	Physician bargaining	LAWS DP9	APP
НВ	1313 f	Health care afford./medicare	HCW DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP3	APP
НВ	1334 f	PTBA aquatic lands access	TR DP29	RUL
НВ	1335	Personal identifying info.	CRJ DPS9 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1364 f	Nautical NW license plate	TR DP28 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1394 f	Sexual offenses by youth	HSEL DPS6 DNP4 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1405 f	Public benefit payments/DCYF	HSEL DPS10 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1406 f	Youth seeking housing assist	HSEL DPS11	APP
НВ	1407 f	Dev. disability/eligibility	HSEL DP11	APP
НВ	1408	HIV medication rebate rev.	APP DPS31	RUL
НВ	1414 f	RTA vehicle removal	TR DPS29	RUL
НВ	1419 f	County treasurer duties	LG DP6	RUL
НВ	1421 f	Voluntary stewardship prog.	LG DP6	APP
НВ	1425 f	Municipal annexations	LG DPS6	FIN
НВ	1435 f	Home care safety net assess.	HCW DPS17	APP
НВ	1445	Law enf. misconduct	CRJ DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1449 f	Project permits/reports	LG DPS4 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	1457 f	Motor carriers/restrooms	TR DPS29	APP
НВ	1468 f	Impact fee deferrals	LG DP6	RUL
НВ	1480 f	All-hazard emergency manage.	ICEV DP8 w/oRec7	APP
НВ	1489 f	Mt. St. Helens license plate	TR DP28 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1500 f	Cottage food sales cap	AGNR DPS10	RUL

HB	1552 f	Urban agriculture study	AGNR DP10	RUL
НВ	1618	Childhood sexual abuse/SOL	CRJ DPS9 w/oRec2	APP
НВ	1620	Incorporation/population	LG DPS6	RUL
НВ	1623	Regional economic dev.	ICEV DP15	APP
НВ	1657	Marriages by federal judges	CRJ DP11	RUL
НЈМ	4000	Year of the salmon	AGNR DP10	RUL